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ROSE MARY KNICK,
Petitioner,
V.
TOWNSHIP OF SCOTT, PENNSYLVANIA, ET AL.,
Respondents.
AFFIDAVIT OF SERVICE

L, Patricia Billotte, of lawful age, being duly sworn, upon my oath state that I did, on the 5th day of June, 2018, send out from
Omabha, NE 3 package(s) containing 3 copies of the BRIEF OF THE CATO INSTITUTE, NFIB SMALL BUSINESS LEGAL
CENTER, SOUTHEASTERN LEGAL FOUNDATION, BEACON CENTER OF TENNESSEE, REASON FOUNDATION,
AND PROFESSOR ILYA SOMIN AS AMICI CURIAE SUPPORTING PETITIONER in the above entitled case. All parties
required to be served have been served by Priority Mail. Packages were plainly addressed to the following:

To be filed for:
Ilya Somin
George Mason University
3301 Fairfax Ave
Arlington, VA 22201
(703) 993-8069
isomin@gmu.edu

SEE ATTACHED

Ilya Shapiro

Counsel of Record
Trevor Burrus
Meggan DeWitt

Cato Institute

1000 Mass. Ave. N.W.
Washington, D.C. 20001
(202) 842-0200
ishapiro@cato.org
tburrus@cato.org
mdewitt@cato.org

Subscribed and sworn to before me this 5th day of June, 2018.
1 am duly authorized under the laws of the State of Nebraska to administer oaths.

PATRICIA BILLOTTE
General Notary

State of Nebraska
My Commission Expires Nov 24, 2020

/

Notary Public Affiant 36469
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RosE MARY KNICK,

PETITIONER,
V.

TOWNSHIP OF SCOTT, PENNSYLVANIA, ET AL,

RESPONDENTS.

dJ. David Breemer

Pacific Legal Foundation
930 G Street
Sacramento, CA 95814
(916) 419-7111
jbreemer@pacificlegal.org
Counsel for Petitioner

Mark Joseph Kozlowski

Marshall Dennehey Warner Coleman & Goggin
50 Glenmaura National Blvd.

Moosic, PA 18507

(570) 496-4664

mjkozlowski@mdwecg.com

Teresa Ficken Sachs

Marshall Dennehey Warner Coleman & Goggin
2000 Market Street

Suite 2300

Philadelphia, PA 19103

(215) 575-2000

tfsachs@mdwcg.com

Counsel for Respondents




